Dalgan Video Library 2-DVL2-Films and Documentaries ( _

Code/Access No.
DVL2- 001-NAT
DVL2- 002-NAT
DVL2- 003-NAT
DVL2- 004-NAT
DVL2- 005-NAT
DVL2- 006-NAT
DVL2- 007-NAT
DVL2- 008-NAT
DVL2- 009-NAT
DVL2- 010-NAT
DVL2- 011-NAT
DVL2- 012-NAT
DVL2- 013-NAT
DVL2- 014-NAT
DVL2- 015-NAT
DVL2- 016-NAT
DVL2- 017-NAT
DVL2- 018-NAT
DVL2- 019-NAT
DVL2- 020-NAT
DVL2- 021-NAT

DVL2- 022-NAT

DVL2- 023-NAT
DVL2- 024-NAT
DVL2- 025-NAT
DVL2- 026-NAT
DVL2- 027-NAT
DVL2- 028-NAT
DVL2- 029-NAT
DVL2- 030-NAT
DVL2- 031-NAT
DVL2- 032-NAT
DVL2- 033-NAT
DVL2- 034-NAT
DVL2- 035-NAT

Title

Topic

Great Wonders of the World,Parts1&2 Nature / Ecology

Natures Numbers

God saw the World & it was Good
Violence and Ecology

The Greenhouse Effect

A Brief History of Time

Are you the Forest King
Understanding Comets & Asteroids
Renewing the Earth

Water for Life

While Stocks Last

From Source to Sea

Forests of Ireland Video 1

Forests of Ireland Video 2

Magic Woodlands

The Accessible Arctic

The Natural World

Wild Discovery

Life on Earth; A natural History
The Private Life of Plants

The Life of Mammals

The Life Collection

The Living Planet

The Living Planet

Land of the Tiger

Killer Whale
Eyewitness Reptile
Eyewitness Bird
Eyewitness Volcano
Eyewitness Jungle
Eyewitness Shark
Eyewitness Natural Disasters
Eyewitness Plant

Great Wildlife Moments
The Edge / The Movie

do
do
do
do
do/Stephen Hawking
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Producer Qty of copies Format
1 VHS
BBC, Horizon 1 VHS
RTE, WYB 1 VHS
Sean mc Donagh 1 VHS
1 VHS
Channel 4 1 VHS
cartoon video 1 VHS
Discovery Channel 1 VHS
Cafod 1 VHS
Fas 2 VHS
Marine Institute/33:45 2 VHS
Fisheries Boards 1 VHS
Agtel Comm. Ltd 1 VHS
Agtel Comm. Ltd 1 VHS
Eamon De Buitlear 2 VHS/DVD
Tree Line Prods. 1 DVD
Discovery Channel 1 box set(x8) DVD
Discovery Channel 1 box set(x8) DVD
BBC 2 VHS
BBC 1 box set(x2) VHS
BBC Part 2 episodes 6-10 1 box set(x2) VHS
BBC 1 box set(x8)(x24) -DVD
BBC Parts1-6 1 box set(x2) VHS
BBC Parts 7 - 12 1 box set(x2) VHS
BBC 1 box set(x2) VHS
Anglia Prods. 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC / DK / Lionheart 1 VHS
BBC 1 VHS
John Weiley 1 VHS

Duration
150 mins copy
50 mins copy
30 mins copy
copy
copy
copy
copy

copy
105 mins

21 mins

25 mins

12 mins

23 mins
9hrs approx
7hrs approx
150 mins
293 mins
254 mins

60hrs37mins

copy

copy
290 mins

60 mins
28 mins
35 mins
35 mins
35 mins
28 mins
35 mins
35 mins
108 mins
38mins

* Rating Published

1996
1996
1992

1992

1989
1999

2001
1991
1991
2000

2007
2007
1985
1995
2003

2005

1998
1987
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1997
1997
2003
1995



DVL2- 036-NAT
DVL2- 037-NAT
DVL2- 038-NAT
DVL2- 039-NAT
DVL2- 040-NAT
DVL2- 041-NAT
DVL2- 042-NAT
DVL2- 043-NAT
DVL2- 044-NAT
DVL2- 045-NAT
DVL2- 046-NAT
DVL2- 047-NAT
DVL2- 048-NAT
DVL2- 049-NAT
DVL2- 050-NAT
DVL2- 051-NAT
DVL2- 052-NAT
DVL2- 053-NAT
DVL2- 054-NAT
DVL2- 055-NAT
DVL2- 056-NAT
DVL2- 057-NAT
DVL2- 058-NAT
DVL2- 059-NAT
DVL2- 060-NAT
DVL2- 061-NAT
DVL2- 062-NAT
DVL2- 063-NAT
DVL2- 064-NAT
DVL2- 065-NAT
DVL2- 066-NAT
DVL2- 067-NAT
DVL2- 068NAT
DVL2- 069-NAT
DVL2- 070-NAT
DVL2- 071-NAT
DVL2- 072-NAT
DVL2- 073-NAT
DVL2- 074-NAT

Great White Shark / the silent stalker
Eco Eye Series 1

Eco Eye Series 2

Eco Eye Series 3

Breaking The Nuclear Chain
Water and Hunger

Heat and Dust

Environmental Problems

Great Natural Parks of the World
Dinosaur

Nature's Numbers

Marvellous Mammals

Dawn Chorus (The)

Wonderful Waders

Tree Day

SHEER ( Her./ Env. Resources Survey) do/Resource pack

Y our Environment-Y our Choice
Teachers Resource on Ecology

A Short History of Nearly Everything
Wild Mind

Tarantula

Pakistan Panorama

Bangladesh: People and Environment
A South African Treasure

Cango Caves/Waters of Stone

Shape of the Wind

Windows on the Universe

The Universe

The Planets

Full Circle- Michael Palin Collection
Cosmic Voyage

Microcosmos
Koyaanisqatsi/Powaqqatsi

Home

Baraka

Earth.The Power of the Planet
Samsara

Vanishing of the Bees

FOOD, INC.

do BBC 1 VHS
do Earth Horizon Productions 1 VHS
do Earth Horizon Productions 1 VHS
do Earth Horizon Productions 1 VHS
do Greenpeace 2 VHS/DVD
Hunger Maryknoll World Prods. 1 VHS
Ecology 1 VHS
Dev. in W Samoa? 1 VHS
1-Oz/Orient 2-Americas 2 VHS/DVD
Nature / Ecology DK/ Eyewitness 1 DVD
do 1 DVD
do RTE Mooney Goes Wild 1 CD/Audio
do RTE Mooney Goes Wild 2 CD/Audio
do RTE Mooney Goes Wild 1 CD/Audio
do/Resource pack Tree Council of Ireland 1 CD_ROM
Heritage Council 1 CD_ROM
do/Resource pack Eco-Unesco 3 CD_ROM
do/Resource pack Mission Ed Office, Dalgan 1 CD_ROM
Ecology Corgi/Audio 1 box set(x5) CD
do David Abrams 1 VHS
do Survival Anglia Ltd. 1 VHS
do (7x documentaries)  Shalimar Recording Co. 1 VHS
do 1 DVD
Kirstenbosch Botanic Gd: Libra Vision, Capetown 1 DVD
Ecology DVD Productions.co.za 2 DVD
Sculpture in Landscape Telegael 1 DVD
Ecology Sunday Times 1 CD ROM
Ecology (ep 9 -12) Sunday Times 2 DVD
Ecology Sunday Times / BBC 1 DVD
Journey/Landscape The Times/ BBC 1 DVD
Journey/Landscape IMAX /warner bros Missing DVD
Ecology Nuridsany/ Pathe 1 VHS
Ecology Coppola/ Lucas 2x(2xBox set(A/B)) DVD
Ecology Yann Arthus-Bertrand 2 DVD
Ecology Mark Magidson/Ron Fricke 2 DVD
Ecology BBC/Nat. Geo Channel 2 disc set DVD
Ecology Mark Magidson/Ron Fricke 1 DVD
Ecology The Cooperative/dogwoof 1 DVD
Ecology dogwoof.com 1 DVD

49 mins
7x25mins
7x25mins
7x25mins
25 mins
24 mins
145 mins

50 mins
66mins
56 mins
65mins

6 hours

29 mins
23 mins

176 mins
200 mins
52 mins
36 mins
85 mins
83min/96min
90 mins
92mins
295 mins
98 mins
96 mins
94 mins

copy
copy
copy
copy
copy

copy

copy
copy

copy

seskokoskok
seskokoskok
seskokoskok
seskokoskok
seskokoskok
sokokok
seokokoskok
sokokok
sokokok

1995
2003
2004
2005

1980

1970-1990

1997

2006
2005
2006
2006
1996

2005
2003

1996

1993

2001
2007
2007

1996
1996
1998
2009
1992
2008
2012
2009
2009



DVL2- 075-NAT
DVL2- 076-NAT
DVL2- 077-NAT
DVL2- 078-NAT
DVL2- 079-NAT
DVL2- 080-NAT
DVL2- 081-NAT
DVL2- 082-NAT
DVL2- 083-NAT
DVL2- 084-NAT
DVL2- 085-NAT
DVL2- 086-NAT
DVL2- 087-NAT
DVL2- 088-NAT
DVL2- 089-NAT
DVL2- 090-NAT
DVL2- 091-NAT
DVL2- 092-NAT
DVL2- 093-NAT
DVL2- 094-NAT
DVL2- 095-NAT
DVL2- 096-NAT
DVL2- 097-NAT
DVL2- 098-NAT
DVL2- 099-NAT
DVL2- 100-NAT
DVL2- 101-NAT
DVL2- 102-NAT
DVL2- 103-NAT
DVL2- 104-NAT
DVL2- 105-NAT
DVL2- 106-NAT
DVL2- 107-NAT

The Future of Food

Unjust Genes-Life and Death for sale
The Global Banquet-Who's Invited
The Power of Community
Operation Noah

An Inconvenient Truth

Hard Rain

State of the Planet

From a Frog to a Prince

The Blue Planet

Deep Blue

Journey of Life

Stop Global Warming
Sci-Spy

Woodland Animals
Eyewitness Flight

Eyewitness Seashore
Eyewitness Weather
Eyewitness Human Machine
Chemical Chaos

Eyewitness Ocean
Eyewitness Pond and River
Eyewitness Rock and Mineral
Eyewitness Planets

Nature's Fury

Ecology
Ecology
Ecology

Peak Oil
Climate Justice
Climate Justice
Climate Justice
Climate Justice
Evolution
Natural History
Natural History
Natural History
Climate Justice

Teachers Resource Pack

Ecology
Ecology
Ecology
Ecology
Ecology
Science
Ecology
Ecology
Ecology
Ecology
Ecology

Universe,Understanding Asteroids,Jupitc Ecology

Written in Stone

Geology of Ireland

Deborah Koons Garcia
Dynan?Columban Mission/Oz 1+ booklet

Www.communitysolution.org
Churches together

Al Gore/Participant Productions
Mark Edwards/ Bob Dylan
BBC/Attenborough
www.AnswersInGenesis.org
BBC/Attenborough
BBC/Worldwide Ltd
BBC/Discovery Channel
Sky/SupremeMasterTV.com
NCTE and RTE

3 disc set
2 disc set
2 disc set

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness
Kellogs/Horrible Science

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness

BBC / DK / Eyewitness
Sunday Times/Discovery Chann

Emdee Productions,RTE, GSI

2 DVD

DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
2 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
1 DVD
3 VHS

26 mins
50 mins

93 mins

147 mins

488 mins
90 mins
290 mins

180 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
200 mins

150 mins

copy
copy
copy

seskokoskok
seokokoskok

seokokoskok
seskokoskok

copy

2004

2006
2009
2004
2002
2001
2004
2005
2006-2009
2004

2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
1998

1996



	Sheet1

